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Variable Communality * Factor Eigenvalue Pctof Var Cum Pct

Q1 46946 * 1 4449949 327 32.7
Q2 47043 * 2 523485 3.8 36.6
Q3 59415 * 3 3.62845 2.7 39.2
Q4 .60193 * 4 3.37920 2.5 41.7
Q5 56497 * 5  3.20811 24 441
Q6 51428 * 6 255024 1.9 46.0
Q7 66101 * 7 241976 1.8 47.7
Q8 54352 * 8 224747 1.7 49.4
Q9 52570 * 9 221353 1.6 51.0
Q10 66374 * 10  2.06885 15 52.5
Q11 75296 * 11  1.93190 1.4 54.0
Q12 .68360 * 12  1.84726 1.4 55.3
Q13 56008 * 13  1.74733 13 56.6
Q14 49760 * 14  1.68134 1.2 57.8
Q15 53519 * 15  1.64974 1.2 59.0
*

Q16 .53949 16 1.61897 1.2 60.2

Varimax Rotation 1, Extraction 1, Analysis 1 - Kaiser Normalization.
Varimax converged in 21 iterations.
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